o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

STREATPANT
FROCK

T SHIRT

T SHIRT

T SHIRT

KURTI FEEDING

RS. ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6104
620443
6203

610990

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

350.00
310.00
160.00
175.00
220.00
720.00

141782
23/02/2026

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

350.00
310.00
160.00
175.00
220.00
720.00

1935.00

1935.00



