

CASH141782
23/02/2026
1**CASH**

1	STREATPANT	6104	5	1.00	350.00	0.00	0.00	350.00
2	FROCK	620443	5	1.00	310.00	0.00	0.00	310.00
3	T SHIRT	6203	5	1.00	160.00	0.00	0.00	160.00
4	T SHIRT		5	1.00	175.00	0.00	0.00	175.00
5	T SHIRT	610990	5	1.00	220.00	0.00	0.00	220.00
6	KURTI FEEDING		5	1.00	720.00	0.00	0.00	720.00

6.00**0.00****1935.00**

RS. ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

1935.00

*** Thanks. Visit Again.**